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MVC Extended Schedule  
Updated June 2, 2023 (Subject to change)  
For information, call 508-693-3453 x110 and leave a message 
Check for updates on the MVC website calendar at www.mvcommission.org 
Extended Schedules can also be found on the website homepage 

 
 

 

Due to the threat of COVID-19, all meetings will be held remotely using Zoom unless 
otherwise noted. Information to join the meetings will be posted on the online calendar. 
 

Tuesday, June 6, 2023 
Executive Committee - 4:30 p.m. 

 
Wednesday, June 7, 2023 

Webinar on PFAS with Laura Anderko - 7:00 p.m. 
 
Thursday, June 8, 2023 

Written Record Closes for DRI 741 Surke Meadow Subdivision - 5:00 p.m. 
 

Friday, June 9, 2023 
Climate Action Plan Community Coordinating Committee - 9:30 a.m. 

 
Monday, June 12, 2023 

LUPC - 5:30 p.m. 
• Surke Meadow Subdivision - Edg (DRI 741) Post-Public Hearing Review 
• Stone Bank Condos - Tis (DRI 674-M5) Modification Review 

 
Tuesday, June 13, 2023 

Bicycle Pedestrian Advisory Committee - 5:30 p.m. 
 
Monday, June 15, 2023 

Water Alliance - 12:15 p.m. Hybrid Meeting @ MVC Office & Zoom 
 
Commission Meeting - 6:30 p.m. Hybrid Meeting @ MVC Office & Zoom 

• Possible Executive Session to Consider Response to Litigation - Meeting House 
Place 

 
Monday, June 19, 2023 

Juneteenth Holiday - Office Closed 
 
Thursday, June 22, 2023 

Commission Meeting - 6:30 p.m. Hybrid Meeting @ MVC Office and Zoom 
• Surke Meadow Subdivision - Edg (DRI 741) Deliberation & Decision 
• Stone Bank Condos - Tis (DRI 674-M5) Modification Review 
• Energy Policy Update 

 

http://www.mvcommission.org/
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Tuesday, June 27, 2023 
Joint Transportation Committee - 10:00 a.m. 

 
Wednesday, June 28, 2023 

Joint Affordable Housing Group - 4:00 p.m. 
  
Monday, July 3, 2023 

Written Record Closes for DRI 740 Northern Pines Farm Subdivision - 5:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, July 4, 2023 

July 4th Holiday - Office Closed 
 

Friday, July 7, 2023 
Climate Action Task Force - 9:30 a.m. 

 
Thursday, July 13, 2023 

Housing Action Task Force - 6:30 p.m. (tentative) 
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